
6010 Perkins RD (Suite B)
Baton Rouge, LA  70808

www.digitalfx.tv
twitter.com/digitalfx

P  225.763.6010
F  225.763.6059

STUDIO RATE CARD

STAGE 01 & FACILITIES RATE

Stage Rental

Prep, Build, or Strike $1000 / day

Prelight or Shoot $1500 / day

Overtime (Past 10 hrs) $150 / hr

Weekend Surcharge $200 / day

Weekend Overtime $180 / hr

Cyclorama Package

45' × 45' × 20'  White Cyc
Top Coated for your Shoot
Touch-up materials
Booties and layout paper on site

$400

Offstage Facilities

Production Office No Charge

Green Room No Charge

Makeup & Wardrobe Suite No Charge

Working Kitchen No Charge

Craft Service Area No Charge

Dining Room/Lobby Area No Charge

SERVICES & AMENITIES RATE

Standard Amenities

Stage & Facilities AC/HEAT No Charge

Office & Room Furniture No Charge

Kitchen Appliances No Charge

High Speed Internet & WIFI No Charge

Phone, Fax, Copier, & Printer No Charge

Unlimited Long Distance No Charge

Parking in Stage Lot No Charge

Reserved Parking at Stage No Charge

Cleaning & Waste Removal 1

Catering Trash Dumpster No Charge

Catering Trash First Pickup No Charge

Additional Trash Pickups $180 / trip

20yd Roll-off Dumpster $450 for 6 tons

Cleaning Service Charge 2 $50 / hr

Cyc Painting & Repairs 3

Paint Color (Labor Only) $.15 / sqft

Prime or Paint White $.25 / sqft

Repairs & Refinishing 2 $75 / hr

Utilities

Scissor Lift $75 / day

Basic Stage Power No Charge

Grid Power No Charge

	 PARKING IN DESIGNATED AREAS ONLY. NO PARKING ON STREET.
	 NO SMOKING ON THE PREMISES OR WITHIN 25 FEET OF ENTRY DOORS
1	� Studio property (premises, stage, cyc walls, floors, facilities, and rooms) must all be returned to the original condition in which they were pre-

sented and entered by renter at beginning of rental term. Cleaning, waste removal, repair, and or refinishing charges may be imposed if at the end 
of rental term if client leaves trash, materials, or items in the studio; if the stage floor, cyc floor, or cyc walls are discolored or soiled above normal 
wear; or if damage has occurred to studio property.

2	 1 hour minimum 
3	 Cyc must be restored to white (primed & painted).


